
First Name Last Name email

Lori Anderson loria@co.klickitat.wa.us

Paul Avery vigilantme@q.com

Rachel Bahl rbahl@covingtonwa.gov

Alvin Barnes alvin.barnes@seattle.gov

Jen Ben jen.ben@rentonschools.us

Mark Benishek mbenishek@biparks.org

Elizabeth Bennett elizabeth.bennett@seattlechildrens.org

Traci Bennett traci.bennett@yakimawa.gov

Jim Biles jimb@tacomaparks.com

Brandi Burke bburke@rentonwa.gov

Julie Byers aquatics@bellevuewa.gov

Erika Cloakey erika_cloakey@lkstevens.wednet.edu

Andy Coleman acoleman@ci.walla-walla.wa.us

Michelle Collier michelle@discoveraquatics.com

Todd Cort cort@ci.edmonds.wa.us

Linda Crum lcrum@medina-wa.gov

Ryan Daly ryan.daly@mercergov.com

Mark Dernedde mdernedde@lincolnaquatics.com

Bill Dougherty bill.dougherty@seattle.gov

Gordon Dowler aquatic@pullman-wa.gov

Angela Eddy angela.eddy@seattle.gov

Lawrence Ellis lellis@ci.seatac.wa.us

Marjie Eng hallubtt@aol.com

Craig Feldman craig.feldman@cityoffederalway.com

James Fields james.fields@cityofvancouver.us

Dominic Finazzo dfinazzo@covingtonwa.gov

Chelsie Gallagher chelsie.gallagher@seattlechildrens.org

KC Gere karlg@issaquahwa.gov

Kyle Hall kyle.hall@maplevalleywa.gov

Lynne Handlos lhandlos@sammamish.us

Bill Haugen bhaugen@ci.lynnwood.wa.us

Kelsey Hayes khayes@kirklandwa.gov

Dennis Higashiyama dhighashiyama@cityoflakewood.us

Jodi Hoctor hoctorj@cityofellensburg.org

Brian Hoffmeister brian.hoffmeister@redcross.org

Shaye Hogerhuis shogerhuis@ci.enumclaw.wa.us
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Carrie Hoiness choiness@ephrata.org

Natalie Hood nhood@fidalgopool.com

Lori Jacobson ljacobson@cob.org

Bryce Jensen bryce.jensen@rentonschools.us

Cindy Johnson cjohnson@redmond.gov

Dave Kienlen dkienlen@cityoffife.org

Molly Kisler mkisler@othellowa.gov

Jayna Lafferty jayna_lafferty@lkstevens.wednet.edu

John Maddock jmaddock@ci.lynnwood.wa.us

James McCrackin jmccrack@shorelinewa.gov

Alexie McElhoe mcelhoea@psd401.net

Marilyn McKenzie mmckenzi@ci.lacey.wa.us

Bridget Merkel bmerkel@spokanecounty.org

Jennifer Mesler jmesler@wac.net

Erika Miller aquatics@oakharborpool.com

Phoebe Moubray pfaulds@shorelinewa.gov

Kristin Munnell kmunnell@ci.enumclaw.wa.us

Linda Murphy lmurphy@kirkland.wa.gov

Tyce Murphy tmuphy@shorelinewa.gov

Jen Newton jenn@issaquahwa.gov

Jennifer Nicholson nicholjc@puyallup.k12.wa.us

Andy O'Brien aobrien@renton.wa.gov

Bridget O'Connell boconnell@siviewpark.org

Toni Overmyer toni.overmyer@desmoinespool.org

Chris Parker cparker@spokanecity.org

Kelly Parr kparr@wac.net

Dave Perkins dperkins@tukwillapool.org

Megan Pleli meganp@biparks.org

Rose Ploeg rploeg@ci.mlt.wa.us

Mariann Pugsley mpugsley@ci.everett.wa.us

Euan Robertson erobertson@ci.everett.wa.us

Carrie Sawyer csawyer@ephrata.org

Greg Schmidt leos@ewu.edu

Stephanie Sergovia stephanies@samean.com

Justin Shields jshields@cob.org

Doug Siegert dsiegert@kentwa.gov

Patrick Simmons psimmons@bellevuewa.gov
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Kerrie Stoops kerrie.stoops@seattle.gov

Carl Strong cstrong@spokanecity.org

Amanda Tanner amandat@samena.com

Tony Trofimczuk tony.trofimczuk@snoco.org

Gordon Unruh gbunruh@comcast.net

Debbie Wadleigh dwadleigh@gmail.com

Lilly Wall lwall@ci.chehalis.wa.us

Kathy Whitman kathy.whitman@seattle.gov

Jenny Wilson jwilson2@ci.lacey.wa.us

Trina Wisdom trina.wisdom@seattlechildrens.org

Christi Wojnowski cwojnowski@williamshorepool.org
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